
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
[OLD]	
  
	
  
	
  
If	
  to	
  Registry	
  Operator,	
  addressed	
  to:	
  
PNC	
  Domain	
  Co.,	
  LLC	
  
620	
  Liberty	
  Avenue	
  P2-­‐PTPP-­‐29-­‐1	
  
Pittsburgh,	
  PA	
  15222	
  
USA	
  
Telephone:	
  	
  +	
  1	
  412	
  762	
  5723	
  
Facsimile:	
  	
  +	
  1	
  412	
  768	
  3178	
  
Attention:	
  	
  Brian	
  Witter,	
  Assistant	
  Vice	
  President	
  
Email:	
  brian.witter@pnc.com	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
[NEW]	
  
	
  
	
  
If	
  to	
  Registry	
  Operator,	
  addressed	
  to:	
  
PNC	
  Domain	
  Co.,	
  LLC	
  c/o	
  Corporation	
  Service	
  Company	
  
2711	
  Centerville	
  Rd	
  Suite	
  400	
  
Wilmington,	
  DE	
  19808	
  
USA	
  
Telephone:	
  	
  +1	
  302	
  636	
  5400	
  
Facsimile:	
  +1	
  302	
  636	
  5454	
  
Attention:	
  	
  Gretchen	
  Olive	
  
Email:	
  ngtld-­‐pnc@cscglobal.com	
  
	
  
	
  


